

BID FORM CR 375 WILLIAMSON COUNTY, TX



K.C. ENGINEERING, INC.
FIRM REG NO.: F-977

Bid Form (Dated 12/01/21) Garden Park Subdivision Roadway and Drainage Improvements Phase 1 Williamson County, Texas							
IFB 22IFB48				Patin Construction		Chasco Construction	
ITEM/DESC CODE	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL	UNIT PRICE	TOTAL
0100 6002	PREPARING ROW	STA	17	\$3,500.00	\$59,500.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 34,000.00
0110 6002	EXCAVATION (CHANNEL)	CY	800	\$20.00	\$16,000.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 16,000.00
0132 6001	EMBANKMENT (FINAL)(ORD COMP)(TY A)	CY	430	\$10.00	\$4,300.00	\$ 30.00	\$ 12,900.00
0160 6003	FURNISHING AND PLACING TOPSOIL (4")	SY	4148	\$4.00	\$16,592.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 12,444.00
0162 6002	BLOCK SODDING	SY	150	\$7.00	\$1,050.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 900.00
0164 6033	DRILL SEEDING (PERM) (RURAL) (SANDY)	SY	4145	\$1.00	\$4,145.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 1,036.25
0166 6001	FERTILIZER	AC	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00	\$ 1,000.00
0168 6001	VEGETATIVE WATERING	MG	155	\$10.00	\$1,550.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,100.00
0169 6001	SOIL RETENTION BLANKETS (CL 1) (TY A)	SY	915	\$2.00	\$1,830.00	\$ 2.00	\$ 1,830.00
0247 6056	FL BS (CMP IN PLC)(TY D GR 4)(FNAL POS)	CY	613	\$60.00	\$36,780.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 36,780.00
0275 6001	CEMENT	TON	66	\$220.00	\$14,520.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 11,550.00
0275 6011	CEMENT TREAT(EXIST MATL)(8")	SY	4412	\$5.00	\$22,060.00	\$ 12.75	\$ 56,253.00
0310 6027	PRIME COAT(MC-30 OR AE-P)	GAL	882	\$6.00	\$5,292.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 4,410.00
0316 6175	AGGR(TY-B GR-4 SAC-B)	CY	40	\$412.00	\$16,480.00	\$ 200.00	\$ 8,000.00
0316 6466	ASPH (CHFRS-2P OR CRS-2P)	GAL	1544	\$15.00	\$23,160.00	\$ 4.50	\$ 6,948.00
0340 6122	D-GR HMA(SQ) TY-D PG70-22	TON	484	\$158.00	\$76,472.00	\$ 120.00	\$ 58,080.00
0354 6042	PLANE ASPH CONC PAV (8")	SY	4335	\$15.00	\$65,025.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 21,675.00
0432 6002	RIPRAP (CONC)(5 IN)	CY	16	\$500.00	\$8,000.00	\$ 375.00	\$ 6,000.00
0460 6009	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 2)	LF	530	\$70.00	\$37,100.00	\$ 90.00	\$ 47,700.00
0460 6010	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 3)	LF	144	\$75.00	\$10,800.00	\$ 110.00	\$ 15,840.00
0460 6011	CMP AR (GAL STL DES 4)	LF	70	\$175.00	\$12,250.00	\$ 160.00	\$ 11,200.00
0467 6523	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (4: 1) (C)	EA	2	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 1,900.00	\$ 3,800.00
0467 6525	SET (TY II) (DES 2) (CMP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	32	\$2,000.00	\$64,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 64,000.00
0467 6532	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	2	\$2,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 5,200.00
0467 6537	SET (TY II) (DES 3) (CMP) (6: 1) (P)	EA	1	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$ 2,800.00	\$ 2,800.00
0467 6546	SET (TY II) (DES 4) (CMP) (3: 1) (C)	EA	4	\$3,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$ 3,700.00	\$ 14,800.00
0496 6007	REMOV STR (PIPE)	LF	78	\$20.00	\$1,560.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,950.00
0496 6050	REMOV STR (DRIVEWAY CULVERT)	EA	18	\$250.00	\$4,500.00	\$ 500.00	\$ 9,000.00
0500 6001	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$30,000.00	\$30,000.00	\$ 59,509.00	\$ 59,509.00
0502 6001	BARRICADES, SIGNS AND TRAFFIC HANDLING	MO	2	\$3,500.00	\$7,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 6,000.00
0506 6002	ROCK FILTER DAMS (INSTALL) (TY 2)	LF	48	\$30.00	\$1,440.00	\$ 25.00	\$ 1,200.00
0506 6011	ROCK FILTER DAMS (REMOVE)	LF	48	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 240.00
0506 6020	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL) (TY 1)	SY	110	\$25.00	\$2,750.00	\$ 12.00	\$ 1,320.00
0506 6024	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)	SY	110	\$10.00	\$1,100.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 550.00
0506 6038	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	2,655	\$3.00	\$7,965.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 7,965.00
0506 6039	TEMP SEDMT CONT FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	2,655	\$1.00	\$2,655.00	\$ 0.25	\$ 663.75
0530 6004	DRIVEWAYS (CONC)	SY	491	\$100.00	\$49,100.00	\$ 115.00	\$ 56,465.00
0530 6005	DRIVEWAYS (ACP)	SY	231	\$51.00	\$11,781.00	\$ 60.00	\$ 13,860.00
0560 6001	MAILBOX INSTALL-S (TWG-POST) TY 1	EA	10	\$300.00	\$3,000.00	\$ 215.00	\$ 2,150.00
PROJECT TOTAL					\$642,737.00	TOTAL	\$619,119.00